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EXISTING MANHATTAN ELEVATION

05.1

SECTION PERSPECTIVE LOOKING NORTH
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PROJECT GREYHOUND

ZONING

20Massing Half Setback Envelope Full Setback Envelope

Special Midtown District Zoning Guidelines



LOCATION PLAN

00.1

270 PARK AVENUE

NEW YORK, NY

PROJECT GREYHOUND 

PERSPECTIVE RENDERING VIEWS



���������	

���������	

���������	

���������	

���
��


��	��

���
��


��	�

��

�

���
��


��	�

�����
��

������������

���������

	�������

	�������

���������������

�������

���������������

�������

���������������

�������

�
�
�
�
��
�
��
�
�
�
�
�
��
�
�
�
�
�
�

�
�
�
�
��
�
��
�
�
�
�
�
��
�
�
�
�
�
�

���������������

�������

���������������

�������

����������������


������
�

���	
�����	
���

	�������

	�������

	����������

�������

	�
������


�����������
�

��	������������

�����	
�

��

	
���

����

����������
 

��
���������

	������!

	������"

	������#

����



�	����� 



�	��

��������


�����

�����

GENERAL BUILDING OVERVIEW

270 PARK AVENUE
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STREET LEVEL DEMOLITION � 8�01�2018

270 PARK AVENUE
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ERECT SIDEWALK SHED, 4 CAR HOIST, 

ROOF PROTECTION � 8�15�2018

270 PARK AVENUE
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SIDEWALK SHED EGRESS � 8�15�2018

270 PARK AVENUE
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Demolition Permits 198 days Tue 5/1/18 Fri 2/1/19

2 Planter Demolition 64 days Tue 5/1/18 Mon 7/30/18

7 File application with DOB 0 days Mon 5/21/18 Mon 5/21/18

13 DOT Meetings 0 days Mon 5/14/18 Mon 5/14/18

15 Permit Issued 0 days Mon 7/30/18 Mon 7/30/18

16 Sidewalk Shed 60 days Mon 5/21/18 Mon 8/13/18

20 File application with DOB 0 days Mon 6/11/18 Mon 6/11/18

25 Permit Issued 0 days Mon 8/13/18 Mon 8/13/18

26 North Hoist Complex & Egress Modifications 75 days Tue 5/15/18 Mon 8/27/18

31 File application with DOB 0 days Tue 6/26/18 Tue 6/26/18

39 Permit Issued 0 days Wed 8/15/18 Wed 8/15/18

40 Interior Demolition (this will be broken down into several filings) 105 days Mon 5/7/18 Fri 9/28/18

46 File application with DOB 0 days Wed 6/20/18 Wed 6/20/18

53 Permit Issued 0 days Wed 8/15/18 Wed 8/15/18

55 Glass Removal & Scaffolding (broken down by the three (3) bands) 90 days Mon 5/28/18 Mon 10/1/18

60 File application with DOB 0 days Mon 7/23/18 Mon 7/23/18

67 Permit(s)  Issued 0 days Mon 10/1/18 Mon 10/1/18

68 South Hoist Complex & Egress Modifications 96 days Mon 6/11/18 Tue 10/23/18

73 File application with DOB 0 days Mon 7/16/18 Mon 7/16/18

81 Permit Issued 0 days Tue 10/23/18 Tue 10/23/18

82 Structural Demolition 154 days Mon 7/2/18 Fri 2/1/19

83 Asbestos inspection and Reuslts 0 days Sun 8/19/18 Sun 8/19/18

87 File application with DOB 0 days Wed 9/12/18 Wed 9/12/18

103 Permit Issued 0 days Fri 2/1/19 Fri 2/1/19

104 Below-Grade Cellar Level Demolition 104 days Mon 9/10/18 Fri 2/1/19

110 File application with DOB 0 days Thu 11/22/18 Thu 11/22/18

115 Permit Issued 0 days Fri 2/1/19 Fri 2/1/19

117 Structural Modifications To Street Level 110 days Mon 4/2/18 Sat 9/1/18

121 File application with DOB 0 days Thu 5/24/18 Thu 5/24/18

129 Structural Enhancement Permit 0 days Sat 9/1/18 Sat 9/1/18
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270 Park Avenue

Master Permitting Schedule
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